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Check Comment Check amount

E44916 08/15/23

400000 07/01/23
E44917 08/15/23
4*ALL3 07/01/23

E44918 08/15/23
4*CHLD 07/01/23
E44919 08/15/23

4*C44 07/01/23
4*C78D 07/01/23
4*EBC 07/01/23
E44920  08/15/23
4*FL 07/01/23
E44921  08/15/23
4*FED 07/01/23
E44922  08/15/23
4*FICA 07/01/23
E44923  08/15/23
4*FSA 07/01/23
E44924  08/15/23
4*MED 07/01/23
E44925  08/15/23
4*sUl 07/01/23
E44926  08/15/23
4*OMNI 07/01/23
E44927  08/15/23
4*6B01 07/01/23
4*6C01 07/01/23
4*6L01 07/01/23
4*6P01 07/01/23

E44928 08/15/23
4*NJST 07/01/23
E44929 08/15/23

4*6C02 07/01/23
4*6L02 07/01/23
4*6P02 07/01/23
E44930  08/15/23
4*VISN 07/01/23
E44931  08/15/23
400306 07/01/23
E44932  08/15/23
4J0003 08/15/23
E44945  08/30/23
400000 07/01/23

PAY  BOONTON BOE Payroll
Payroll 2023 - 2024

*ALL ALLSTATE

Alistate Dis Ins

*DPC DEPENDENT CARE
Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Chapter 78 Dental/Vision

EBC Health Care Contribution
*NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
NJ Family Leave Tax

*FED Federal Income Tax
Federal Income Tax

*FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*FSA FLEX SPENDING

Flex Spending Account Medical
*MED Medicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*SUI  NJ Unemployment Tax
NJ Unemployment Tax

OMNI OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM

PERS Back Pension Deduction
PERS Contributory Insurance

PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX

NJ Income Tax

*TPF TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND

TPAF Contributory Insurance
TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

*VIS  VSP VISION

V'SP Vision

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 23-24 TPAF

1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT

Db 10-143 / Cr 10-101
PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll
Payroll 2023 - 2024

209,708.36

$209,708.36
40.23

$40.23
275.00

$275.00
7,052.86

$1,667.01

$122.78

$5,263.07
125.87

$125.87
18,466.16

$18,466.16
12,565.52

$12,565.52
464.58

$464.58
2,938.69

$2,938.69
343.73

$343.73
5,975.00

$5,975.00
8,191.83

$123.94

$409.76

$1,511.42

$6,146.71
6,849.84

$6,849.84
5,985.34

$290.55

$247.09

$5,447.70
62.04

$62.04
10,120.44

$10,120.44
5,383.71

$5,383.71
198,395.68

$198,395.68
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E44945 08/30/23 PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll 198,395.68
400000 07/01/23 Payrolt 2023 - 2024 $198,395.68

E44946 08/30/23 *ALL ALLSTATE 40.23
4*ALL3 07/01/23 Allstate Dis Ins $40.23

E44947 08/30/23 *DPC DEPENDENT CARE 275.01
4*CHLD 07/0%/23 Dependent Care FSA $275.01

44948 08/30/23 *EBC EBC Health Care Contribution 7,052.86
4*C44 07/01/23 Chapter 44 $1,667.01
4*C780 Q7101723 Chapter 78 Dental/\/ision $122.78
4*EBC 07/01/23 EBC Health Care Contribution $5,263.07

E44949 08/30/23 *NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE 119.08
4*FLI 07/01/23 NJ Family Leave Tax $119.09

E44950 08/30/23 *FED Federal Income Tax 18,394.11
4*FED 07/0t/23 Federal Income Tax $18,394.11

£44951 08/30/23 *FIC  FICA Tax 11,864.37
4*FICA 07/01/23 FICA Tax $11,864.37

E44952 08/30/23 *FSA  FLEX SPENDING 464.59
4*FSA 07/01/23 Flex Spending Account Medicai $464.59

E44953 08/30/23 *MED Medicare Tax 2,774.75
A MED 07/01/23 Medicare Tax $2,774.75

E44954 08/30/23 *SUI NJ Unemployment Tax 280.37
4> 07/04/23 NJ Unemployment Tax $280.37

E44955 08/30/23 OMNI OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP 5,675.00
4*OMNI 07/01/23 $5,675.00

E44956 08/30/23 *PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 8,191.83
4*6B01 07/01/23 PERS Back Pension Deductien $123.94
4*6C01 07/01/23 PERS Contributory Insurance $409.76
4*6L01 07/01/23 PERS Loan $1,511.42
4*6P01 07/01/23 PERS Pension $6,146.71

E44957 08/30/23 *NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX 6,895.72
4*NJST 07/01/23 NJ Income Tax $6,895.72

E44958 08/30/23 *TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND 5,985.34
4*6C02 07/01/23 TPAF Contributory insurance $290.55
4*5L02 07/014/23 TPAF Loan $247.09
4*6P02 07/01/23 TPAF Pension $5,447.70

E44959 08/30/23 *IS  VSP VISION 82.04
4"VISN 07/01/23 V3P Vision $62.04

E44860 08/30/23 1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT §,567.36
4J0004 08/30/23 Db 10-143 / Cr 10-101 $5,567.36

E44967 08/30/23 5052 FICA BCARD SHARE 9,071.72
400306 07/01/23 FICA BD SHARE 23-24 TPAF $9,071.72
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E45074 08/09/23

400365 07/01/23
E45075 08/15/23

400552 08/61/23
E45076 08/16/23

400363 07/01/23
E45077 08/08/23

400366 67/01/23
E45101 08/01/23

400364 07/01/23

E45102 08/08/23

400364 07/01/23
E45103 08115123

400364 07/01/23
E45104 08/22123

400364 07/01/23
E45105 08728123

400364 07/01/23

H627 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
Bridges Eleyo Software fees

5043 BCBS FL.EX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
23124 Flex Spending AdminCharg

48 AMERIFLEX

23/24 CommuterCobra FSA admiee

A424 WMERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
FY24 Bridges Bank Card Serv

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
23/24 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
23/24 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
23124 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
23124 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
23/24 Flex Spending Payments

214.04

$214.04
138.00

$138.00
55.00

$55.00
42.45

$42.45
90.42

$90.42
1,578.08

$1,678.06
609.83

$609.83
402.00

$402.00
109.79

$109.79
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Rec and Unrec checks Hand and Machine checks 09/27/23 11:42
Starting date 8/1/2023 Ending date 8/31/2023
Fund Totals
10 General Fund $10,951.07
11  General Current Expense $377,586.92
20 Special Revenue Fund $35,501.23
61 Bridges Fund $14,657.54
90 Agency Fund $137,412.00
98 Flex Savings $2,790.10
Total for all checks listed $578,898.86

Prepared and submitted by: 5 !J\ ZMX\ !f’@\ﬁ l 1)

Board Secretary Date




